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Series

System No.: 150100392

Type Baumuster

»CHno 5.129.244 623.135

B

2236 LS
=29
WB 3000
2236 S
WB 3000

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Tail pipe

Front pipe Silencer
51225 50210 51259 N.A. N.A. 50423 51663
621.490.0225 620.490.1625 620.490.2419 620.490.0501 620.492.1604
Right hand side | | | | 620.490.0701 __620.490.0021
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51229 50210
620.490.1325 620.490.1625

Left hand side ||
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Mounting Parts

1. 2.

50807 50803
620.491.0321 000.142.3957
620.490.0441
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OINEX
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51258
620.490.2319

3.

50903
302.490.0080
442.492.0080

J

5. 8.

99700 51807
071.555.100.501  387.492.0240
940.492.0340
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